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PROCESO DE CONTRATACION N2 071-2020-CAS-MIMP
RESULTADOS FINALES

2
10

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES

N2 PROCESO

EVALUACION
CURRICULAR

ENTREVISTA
PERSONAL

PUNTAIJE DE
EVALUACIONES

RESULTADOS

POLLERI GALDOS ROLANDO MARIO

ASTUDILLO GIL CYNTHIA REGINA

IMAN ARNAO KAREN

MIRANDA DELGADO PEDRO MANUEL

CORDOVA CAYO PATRICIA

ROSALES LEON RAUL FERNANDO

VILLALOBOS GALBANI VICTORIA MERCEDES

VALVERDE RODRIGUEZ WILMER EDWIN

O | N[OV | HR|WIN (K

VALLEJOS ZAMUDIO WALTER ARTURO

=
o

NUNEZ ARESTEGUI NANCY PATRICIA

[
[

ORDONEZ IBARRA JACK MARINO

=Y
N

ALIAGA GALLARDO CESAR EDINSON

[y
w

AMBIA HURTADO MABEL SILVIA

=
E

AYALA DE LA ROSA TORO TATYANE ANDREI(

=
6]

BARRIOS LUNA, JORGE SANTIAGO

=
)]

BECERRA GASPAR EDUARDO

=
~N

BRENA ROJAS, SHIRLLEY VERONICA

=
[>]

CAYHUALLA QUIHUI, NIDIA

=
©o

CHACALTANA RIVADENEYRA JULISSA ANA

N
o

CHUMACERO TORREJON VIRGUIT NOELIA

N
=

CUTIPA MACHACA GUADALUPE JANETH

N
N

DURAND MARRUJO KAREN KENIA

N
w

GOICOCHEA LOZADA CESAR ARTURO

N
H

GOMEZ CUELLARA PEDRO PASCUAL

N
[5,]

HUAMANI HUAMANI CARMEN

N
[<)]

LEVANO SARMIENTO HECTOR EDUARDO

N
~N

NAVARRO MANAYAY CRISTOPHER LUIS

N
(-]

RAMOS FLORES, MARIA TERESA

N
o

RIVAS HUAMAN RIVAS GUILLERMO

w
o

ROMERO CHORRIE GLADYS ENRIQUETA

w
=

SILVA CESPEDES, CASILDO

w
N

TORIBIO PANIURA SILVESTRE

w
w

UBALDE ENRIQUEZ ANALI

w
H

VASQUEZ ZAMORA GUIOMAR

w
(V]

VEGA CALLE ANA BEATRIZ

w
(<))

VIDAL RAMOS INDHIRA ARMANDA

w
~N

VILCA RENOJO ABNER

w
[*]

VILLANUEVA ESTELA NICOLAS

w
o

ZAVALLA LIMAYMANTA ANA BEATRIZ

N2 071 -2020-
CAS-MIMP

60

30

90.00

GANADOR/A

57

23.67

80.67

52

27

79

57

17.67

74.67

52

22.67

74.67

57

17.33

74.33

54

16.67

70.67

47

21

68

52

15.67

67.67

52

14.33

66.33

57

NSP

57

NO CUMPLEN CON LAS BASES
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